T24AC/DC/CG DATASHEET
t: +44 (0)161 406 6480 ● e: sales@titanproducts.com  ● w: www.titanproducts.com
Ref: SKU 73 V2
AC TO DC CONVERTER
•	 Regulated DC supply
•	 Power on LED
•	 Fused output
•	 DIN Rail mounting
T24AC/DC/CG FEATURES
The Titan Products AC to DC converter is a low cost DIN rail
mounted power supply to provide a regulated 24 Volt DC
supply from 24 Volt AC input, for use with common ground
applications.
Input: 24V AC
Output: 24V DC
Power Output: 0.5amp Common Ground
LED Indication: Power On LED
Operating Temperature: -10 to 40˚C
Terminals: 1.0mm recommended 2.5mm max
Dimensions: 80mm high, 45mm wide, 50mm deep
Country of Origin: UK
Product Code: T24AC/DC/CG
SPECIFICATION
Output fuse
LED indication
CONNECTIONS
24VDC Output
24VAC Supply